Nagar Sahkari Bank Ltd.Etawah

List of Charges W.E.F—01-01-2024

Account close charges

Duplicate Pass Book Charges

Cheque Book Charges
Minimum Balance charges
Minimum Balance charges
Inoperative Charges

SMS Charges

Clg Cheque Return Charges
ECS Return Charges

Gold Loan Processing Fees
Stop Payment Charges

RTGS /NEFT Charges

Up to 10000
10001 To 100000
100001 To 200000
200001 To 500000

Above 500000

Draft Commission

Upto 10000
11000 to 20000

Above 20000

Note-GST 18% applicable of above charges.

100 Rs.
100 Rs.

4 Rs Per Leaf

20 Rs. Per month on SB Accounts

50 Rs. Per month on Cuirrent Accounts

100 Rs. HLY

15 Rs quarterly

100 Rs. Per Cheques
100 Rs. Per ECS

1 % of Sanction Amount

200 Rs.

5 .,Rs.
10 Rs:
25 Rs.
35Rs.

60 Rs.

30Rs.
50 Rs.

Rs.2.50 Per Thousand
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